Best Value
Guaranteed Product Quality
Innovation to Benefit Customers
1
Fl
as
h
C

at
og
ra
ph
y
Specifications
Features
▲ Binary gradient system to ensure excellent separation performance
▲ Automatic fraction collection to enable large scale collection
▲ Individual Solvent Recycling to save Solvent Cost
▲ 6 individual fraction collecting channels to avoid cross-contamination
▲ Optional Evaporative Light Scattering Detector and Refractive Index Detector
▲ Compatible with Bigger Scale Flash Columns 800 gm, 1500 gm, 3000 gm and 5000 gm
▲ Compatible with 50 mm, 100 mm, 150mm and 200mm DAC Column
Cat. No Product Information
FL-LS300G 300 mL/min, binary gradient, 200-600 nm UV-Vis detector
FL-LS300GP 300 mL/min, binary gradient, 200-800 nm PDA detector
FL-LS600G 600 mL/min, binary gradient, 200-600 nm UV-Vis detector
FL-LS600GP 600 mL/min, binary gradient, 200-800 nm PDA detector
FL-LS1000G 1000 mL/min, binary gradient, 200-600 nm UV-Vis detector
FL-LS1000GP 1000 mL/min, binary gradient, 200-800 nm PDA detector
C-1000 Fraction Collector
PUMP
Pump Type Binary Gradient Pump
Pump Model H-300 H-600 H-1000